
130 South Main Street
Lake Elsinore, CA 92530

www.lake-elsinore.org
City of Lake Elsinore

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1ID# 17-244 Name:

Status:Type: Report Passed

File created: In control:6/5/2017 City Council / Successor Agency

On agenda: Final action:6/27/2017 6/27/2017

Title: Amendment No. 2 - Extension of Agreement for the Contract Services with Excel Landscape, Inc. for
Citywide Landscape Maintenance

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Excel Landscape -  SR, 2. Excel Landscape - Exhibit A Yearly Cost Increase, 3. Excel Landscape -
Exhibit B Amendment No.pdf, 4. Excel Landscape - Exhibit C Amendment No. 1, 5. Excel Landscape -
Exhibit D Original  Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Amendment No. 2 - Extension of Agreement for the Contract Services with Excel Landscape, Inc. for
Citywide Landscape Maintenance

Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 2 to allow for a 12 month extension in an amount not
to exceed $974,223, which includes a $132,000 contingency, in such final form as approved by the City
Attorney.

City of Lake Elsinore Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

